Heavy-Duty Automatic Transmission Controls
OTHER CONFIGURATIONS MAY BE AVAILABLE. CONTACT ORSCHELN.
TM Allison is a registered trademark of General Motors.
1
Assembly Part Number
BASIC NO.
ASSEMBLY
CODE

Neutral Switch Reverse and Neutral Switch
CHART 2
How to Order the Shifter
REV. REV. REV.
REV. REV. REV.
REV.
REV.
Vehicle Front
Reverse to Front
Vehicle Front
Reverse to Rear
4
EXAMPLE
Allison™ 1000/2000 NG Shift Systems
5
*Do not use on pre-2007 models using rev/net switch options.
OTHER CONFIGURATIONS MAY BE AVAILABLE. CONTACT ORSCHELN PRODUCTS LLC FOR MORE DETAILS.
TM Allison is a registered trademark of General Motors.
Transmission Kit Options  Push Into Reverse Configuration Only
Assembly Part Number
CHART #2
CHART #3
CHART #4
CHART #5
Cable Assembly 100-04333-LGTH
Standard Push-Pull Cable, 3” Travel, Clamp Style Ends
Chart #1  Control Mount Options
RIGHT-HAND MOUNT
Chart #2  Knob & Trim Options
Chart #3  Lens/Position Strip Options
Chart #4  Hanger Bracket Position Options
Chart #5  Lighting Options
59561* 59571 59572 59581
Modulators
The modulator cable control is designed to send the
engine throttle rate (on a mechanically governed engine)
to the hydraulic control valve in the transmission. It will
fit AllisonTM Transmission models AT500, MT600, HT700,
V730, CLT650, and CLBT750 series.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Control Cable is polymer lined rated at
300° F (149° C)
• 4 inch bend radii minimum
• Built-in spring returns to idle
• Pull function recommended, but push
also available
• Can be locally assembled via F.A.S.T. cable
assembly distributors.
Pull Type Description Transmission
2124 Clamp FMX
3-series end (threaded mount)
2130 Bulkhead Allison
3-series end
2179 Clamp C-6
3-series end
2180 Bulkhead C-6
3-series end
2182 Bulkhead Hydramatic
4-series end (350/400)
2183 Clamp Hydramatic
4-series end (350/400)
2220 Bulkhead Allison
4-series end
2230 Clamp Allison
4-series end
Push Type Description Transmission
2225 Bulkhead Allison
4-series end
2235 Clamp Allison
4-series end
Modulator Slip Link Kit (shown at right)